
Race Leader Sequence by Class
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GS
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Aston Martin Vantage GT4  1  28  28  28 60
BimmerWorld BMW M4 GT4  29  32  4  4 80
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Aston Martin Vantage GT4  33  60  28  56 60
CarBahn with Peregrine racing Audi R8 GT4  61  63  3  3 39
Automatic Racing Aston Martin Vantage GT4  64  65  2  2 09
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  66  91  26  26 56
CarBahn with Peregrine racing Audi R8 GT4  92  94  3  6 39
Turner Motorsport BMW M4 GT4  95  96  2  2 95
KOHR MOTORSPORTS Aston Martin Vantage GT4  97  106  10  66 60
Murillo Racing Mercedes-AMG GT GT4  107  119  13  39 56
BimmerWorld BMW M4 GT4  120  136  17  21 80
Rebel Rock Racing Chevrolet Camaro GT4.R  137  148  12  12 71

TCR
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  1  34  34  34 5
FASTMD Racing with Speed Syndicate Audi RS3 LMS TCR  35  36  2  2 23
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  37  66  30  30 33
KMW Motorsports with TMR Engineering Alfa Romeo Giulietta TCR  67  69  3  37 5
LA Honda World Racing Honda Civic TCR  70  73  4  4 73
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  74  99  26  26 29
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  100  107  8  38 33
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  108  110  3  29 29
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  111  113  3  41 33
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  114  119  6  35 29
Bryan Herta Autosport w/ Curb Agajanian Hyundai Veloster N TCR  120  148  29  70 33
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